New Product Release!
Vehicle Specific Console for
Ford E-Series Van
New Consolidator® 18” Vehicle Specific Console for
’04-08 Ford Econoline Van Model E-250/E-350 by Havis-Shields
The Ford Econoline Vehicle Specific Console (C-VS-1800-ECO) is designed to replace the OEM engine cover
console for a custom fit and appearance. This customized design also makes control heads easy to see &
reach.

•
•
•
•
C-VS-1800-ECO
 18” 28 lbs.
C-VS-1800-ECO-NPR-9-06 rev 10-07
New Product Release!
Vehicle Specific Console for
Ford E-Series Van
Manufactured by:
Part Number Description
C-VS-700-DUR 7” Console Adapts To OEM Console ‘04-08 Durango
C-VS-700-EXPL 7” Console Adapts To OEM Console ‘02-05 Explorer
C-VS-800-CV 8” Console Mounts Under-dash ‘97-08 Crown Vic
C-VS-1000-IMP-1 10” Console Mounts Under Dash ‘06-08 Impala
C-VS-1000-IMP-1-TM 10” Under Dash Console with 30” Trak Mount ‘06-08 Impala
C-VS-1000-TAH 10” Console Adapts To OEM Console ‘07-08 Yukon/Tahoe, Suburban & Silverado New Body Style
C-VS-1100-F150 11” Console Adapts To OEM Console ‘04-06 Ford F-150 Series Pickup With Optional Bucket Seats Only
C-VS-1200-DUR 12” Console Adapts To OEM Console ‘04-08 Durango
C-VS-1200-EXPD 12” Console Adapts To OEM Console ‘03-06 Expedition
C-VS-1200-EXPD-1 12” Console Adapts To OEM Console ‘07-08 Expedition
C-VS-1200-EXPL 12” Console Adapts To OEM Console ‘02-05 Explorer
C-VS-1200-F250-1 12” Console Mounts  under dash 2008 Ford F-250, F350, F-450 & F-550
C-VS-1200-GM 12” Console Adapts To OEM Console ‘03-07 Chevy Silverado, Pickup, Tahoe, Tahoe XL & Suburban
C-VS-1300-TBZ 13” Console Replaces OEM Console ‘02-08 Chevy Trailblazer
C-VS-1600-EXPL 16” Console Adapts to OEM Console ‘06-08 Explorer & ‘07-08 Sport Trac
C-VS-1800-ECO 18” Console Adapts To OEM Console ‘04-07 Ford Econoline Van
C-VS-1800-SAV 18” Console Adapts To OEM Console ‘02-07 Chevy Savanna Van
C-VS-2400-CHGR 24” Console Replaces OEM Console ‘06-08 Dodge Charger & ‘05-08 Magnum
C-VS-0309-F250 12” Console Mounts  under dash ‘99-07 Ford F-250, F350, F-450 & F-550
C-VS-0812-CHGR 20” Console Replaces OEM Console ‘06-08 Dodge Charger & ‘05-08 Magnum
C-VS-3011-DUR 30” Console 10” High with 13” Storage Box and Armrest Mount ‘04-08 Durango
C-VS-WP-DUR Wiring Cover Panel for ‘04-08 Durango C-VS-3011-DUR & C-TM-DUR